should be given online in xl-format, only in e-Procurement portal) 

Sl.  

No.  

(1)  

Approx. Value of work  
(Excluding  GST) 

(2)  

Below (- %) / At par (0%) / Above (+ %) of the rates appended in Bill 

of quantities  

In Figures  

(3)  

Total Value  

10  

₹ 237625.81 
(Rupees  Two Lakh Thirty  

Seven  Thousand Six 

hundred and Twenty Five 

and  Eighty One paisa only)  

Vendor to quote the total 
percentage (+/0/-) only in 

online excel sheet in e-
procurement portal. 

This value shall be calculated 
automatically in e-procurement portal.  

(VENDOR SHALL QUOTE ONLY IN e-PROCUREMENT PORTAL)

[...]

TEXT # NUMBER # TEXT # NUMBER NUMBER # TEXT #

Sl.

No.

Item Description Quantity Units Estimated 

Rate in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  

Without Taxes in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT 

In Words

1 2 4 5 6 53 55

10

10.1 Cable trench cleaning/mud/waste paper 14043 M
13.490 189440.070 INR  One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Four Hundred 

& Forty  and Paise Seven Only

10.2 cable trench cleaning/Tar,oil 156 M 13.510 2107.560 INR  Two Thousand One Hundred & Seven  and 

Paise Fifty Six Only10.3 cable trench cleaning/Using saw dust 180 M 13.510 2431.800 INR  Two Thousand Four Hundred & Thirty One  and 

Paise Eighty Only10.4 Removing of un used cable<50 sq.mm 842 M 13.510 11375.420 INR  Eleven Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy 

Five  and Paise Forty Two Only10.5 Removing of un used cable>50 sq.mm 605 M 13.510 8173.550 INR  Eight Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Three  

and Paise Fifty Five Only10.6 Replacement of 50x6 mm GI flat 437 M 38.030 16619.110 INR  Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred & Nineteen  and 

Paise Eleven Only10.7 Replacement of 25x6 GI flat 265 M 28.220 7478.300 INR  Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Eight  

and Paise Thirty OnlyTotal in Figures 237625.810 INR  One Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred 

& Seventy Nine  and Paise Forty Three Only

Excess 

(+)

0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

AMC for Cable trench cleaning work

PRICE SCHEDULE